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Figure S1. XRD pattern of Cu-coated PET fiber prepared at 70o C
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Figure S2. I-V curves of Cu-coated PET at various reaction temperatures

-0.06 -0.03 0.00 0.03 0.06

-0.012

-0.006

0.000

0.006

0.012

 

 

Cu-coated PET fiber
  70o C
  60o C
  50o C

Cu
rre

nt
 (A

)

Voltage (V)


